
Nombre Programa
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI
ORASMI

Apellido Paterno
Fuenzalida
Ampuero
Parada
Luz
Nahuel
Nahuel
Jara
Catalán
Tabares
Soto
Cruces
Igor
Cadagán

Apellido
Materno

Redlich
Ampuero
Arriagada
Leuquén
Oyarzo
Oyarzo
Jiménez
Muñoz
Rumillo
Jeldres
Cruces
Huentén
Caucamán

Nombres
Karla
Rosa
Lizardo
Maldonado
Lucinda
Palmira Irene
Sara
Marisol
Palmira
Cristina
Gerardo
Marta
Cristina

Acto por el cual se otorgó
Denominación
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta
Resolución Exenta

Número
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139

Fecha
9-3-201 1
9-3-201 1
9-3-2011
9-3-201 1
9-3-201 1
9-3-2011
9-3-201 1
9-3-201 1
9-3-2011
9-3-2011
9-3-201 1
9-3-201 1
9-3-2011

Fecha
otorgamiento

14-2-2011
14-2-2011
14-2-2011
22-2-2011
28-2-2011
22-2-201 1
15-2-2011
16-2-2011
16-2-2011
21-2-2011
21-2-2011
28-2-2011
28-2-2011


